3986 Series
Noise Figure Analyzers
(10 MHz ~ 67 GHz)
Ceyear Technologies Co., Ltd
1
Product Overview
3986 Series Noise Figure Analyzers include 3986A (10 MHz～4 GHz), 3986D (10 MHz～18 GHz),
3986E (10 MHz～26.5 GHz), 3986F (10 MHz～40 GHz), 3986H (10 MHz～50 GHz) and 3986L (10

Trigger output2 BNC female adapter
Detection output BNC female adapter
Ordering Information
Mainframe Description
3986A Noise Figure Analyzer (10 MHz～4 GHz)
3986D Noise Figure Analyzer (10 MHz～18 GHz)
3986E Noise Figure Analyzer (10 MHz～26.5 GHz)
3986F Noise Figure Analyzer (10 MHz～40 GHz)
3986H Noise Figure Analyzer (10 MHz～50 GHz)
3986L Noise Figure Analyzer (10 MHz～67 GHz)
Standard Accessories Description
1 Standard 3-phase power cord
2 USB mouse
3 User Manual
4 Programing Manual
11
Options Description
3986-H01: 16603/4 seriesnoise
source As standard noise power for noise figure measurement
3986-H02: 711XX series Coaxial
adapter
For connection between noise source and adapter interface of
noise figure analyzer
3986-H03: Multi-core cable For connection between smart noise source drive interface of
noise figure analyzer and noise source
3986-H04: BNC (m) -BNC (m) cable For connection between standard noise source drive interface of
noise figure analyzer and noise source
3986-H05: Alloy shipping case High strength, lightweight alloy shipping case with handle and
wheels for easier handling.
3986-H98: English option English panel, English instructions, and English operation
interfaces.
Focus on Measurement
Explore the Future
CEYEAR TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD